
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUBY Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1Y 4/1/2E. Butler 496222 16/5235

 2 SUPER START 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 12/2276

 3 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R2, P 6P 2Y 6P 4/1/1W. Wakem 498136 9/5240

 4 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 529328 7/4227

 5 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4Y 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 7/4205

 6 PUSH PULL POKE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R7, P 4P 5Y 1P 4/1/1J. Porter 532391 6/4196

 7 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Bush 498348 8/5165

 8 SUNSHINE RUNNER Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/1E. Butler 496223 8/3240

 9 HARD WORK LORNA Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4A. Syphers 532505 1/081

 10 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Muller 530427 4/3240

 11 BIG BRO TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3168

 12 SIENNA ROAD Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R4, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4E. Butler 476937 2/0134

 13 AUNTY JABBA JAWS Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/263

 14 RICE'S LEGACY Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 1M 3M (FEL)P 5/1T. Fleming 485972 18/11235

 15 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R12, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/3K. Fuller 521784 5/1205

 16 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0194

 17 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7192

 18 MYRNIONG MASTER Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 6M 6M 4M 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5174

 19 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3A. White 520903 5/1171

 20 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3170

 21 SAKKARI Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 532609 4/2159

 22 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0156

 23 DANA HOPALONG Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R9, P 7P (BDN)P 5P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 24 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0138

 25 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1135

 26 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R7, P 6P 8M 1Y 5/1P. Midson 466113 19/6130

 27 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/3127

 28 TORNADO TWIST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 2M 7P 5M 5/1N. Hand 487750 7/6120

 29 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/392
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/184

 31 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /
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 1 OLSEN STREET Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2G. Ernst 533365 3/2244

 2 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 3P 5/3A. Ivers 533842 3/1220

 3 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0216

 4 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 8Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 533374 3/0212

 5 MURIEL TARANTINO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 530607 2/1207

 6 MISS IRWIN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 7P 5/4A. Ivers 530604 2/0204

 7 LILY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4G. Muller 530423 1/0195

 8 ROAD TO GLEBE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 5P 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0192

 9 WE'RE ON LAD Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 5P 5/4S. Pulbrook 533376 3/0172

 10 TILLY THOMAS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/2R. Ryan 499059 3/2163

 11 PURPLE VIXEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/3B. Spence 531894 3/1162

 12 HOOK IN QUINN Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/3J. Eather 527602 2/1159

 13 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0156

 14 HALLY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 4P 5/4R. Dawes 525633 2/0149

 15 DANA HOPALONG Grade order Grade 5 7P (BDN)P 5P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 16 SWIFT FOX 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0144

 17 IMPRESS SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/0142

 18 RUTLAND CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0138

 19 LUKE'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1135

 20 SIENNA ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 5P 5/4E. Butler 476937 2/0134

 21 LOGISTICS LICKER Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/0123

 22 SKETCHY DAVID Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 4P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2119

 23 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 2P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0112

 24 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 5P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1112

 25 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 532822 1/096

 26 WYUNA MISS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/184

 27 RUNNING KIND Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/084

 28 HARD WORK LORNA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/4A. Syphers 532505 1/081

 29 SUNSHINE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 7Y 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/081

 30 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5Y 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/277

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 March 2021 - 10:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUNNER Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/1E. Butler 496223 8/3240

 2 HARD WORK LORNA Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4A. Syphers 532505 1/081

 3 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Muller 530427 4/3240

 4 BIG BRO TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3168

 5 SIENNA ROAD Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R4, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4E. Butler 476937 2/0134

 6 AUNTY JABBA JAWS Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/263

 7 RICE'S LEGACY Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 1M 3M (FEL)P 5/1T. Fleming 485972 18/11235

 8 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R12, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/3K. Fuller 521784 5/1205

 9 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0194

 10 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7192

 11 MYRNIONG MASTER Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 6M 6M 4M 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5174

 12 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3A. White 520903 5/1171

 13 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3170

 14 SAKKARI Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 532609 4/2159

 15 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0156

 16 DANA HOPALONG Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R9, P 7P (BDN)P 5P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 17 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0138

 18 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1135

 19 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R7, P 6P 8M 1Y 5/1P. Midson 466113 19/6130

 20 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/3127

 21 TORNADO TWIST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 2M 7P 5M 5/1N. Hand 487750 7/6120

 22 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/392

 23 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/084

 24 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/184

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 March 2021 - 10:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUTURE LINK 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534198 0/092

 2 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/03/2021, R2, Y

NOW, 14/03/2021, R1, P

2Y 4P 2P M/1S. Pulbrook 535620 0/0118

 3 RUTLAND JESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P

GUN, 25/02/2021, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/0100

 4 BOOM DOWN CHLOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 7P 6P 3Y M/1E. Butler 530298 0/068

 5 AWAY SON Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 27/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534211 0/050

 6 ZIPPER SHINE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 27/03/2021, R1, P 5P 6P M/1S. Noad 526505 0/048

 7 GONE AMISS Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Clarke 508919 0/076

 8 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/046

 9 CEDAR NORM Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Clarke 527412 0/046

 10 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1E. Thresher 535756 0/045

 11 DRIVE BY BECKY Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2G. Muller 522143 11/0327

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3M. Munn 525565 5/1290

 3 OPAL TRIER Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2213

 4 MAGIC MAVIS Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 531372 3/2207

 5 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 3Y 5/3P. Midson 517805 5/1262

 6 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 3/0220

 7 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/3W. Marmara 525627 7/1205

 8 BRAEDALE Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4J. Porter 508887 7/0189

 9 DUPITER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R10, P 4P 1M 3P 5/1J. Bush 485970 16/5202

 10 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0194

 11 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/2B. Spence 517804 5/2179

 12 JIMMY JOE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R12, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530611 1/0176

 13 SHE KNOWS UNO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1A. White 520903 5/3171

 14 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/3W. Marmara 498259 7/1170

 15 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1168

 16 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/4J. Porter 536571 4/0156

 17 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0156

 18 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3J. Eather 529277 2/1144

 19 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R7, P 6P 8M 1Y 5/4P. Midson 466113 19/0130

 20 TORNADO TWIST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 2M 7P 5M 5/4N. Hand 487750 7/0120

 21 DANCER MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0115

 22 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R3, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1112

 23 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0112

 24 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/192

 25 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3M. Munn 525565 5/1290

 2 OPAL TRIER Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2213

 3 MAGIC MAVIS Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 531372 3/2207

 4 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 3Y 5/3P. Midson 517805 5/1262

 5 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 3/0220

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/3W. Marmara 525627 7/1205

 7 BRAEDALE Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4J. Porter 508887 7/0189

 8 DUPITER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R10, P 4P 1M 3P 5/1J. Bush 485970 16/5202

 9 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0194

 10 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/2B. Spence 517804 5/2179

 11 JIMMY JOE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R12, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530611 1/0176

 12 SHE KNOWS UNO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1A. White 520903 5/3171

 13 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/3W. Marmara 498259 7/1170

 14 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1168

 15 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0156

 16 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/4J. Porter 536571 4/0156

 17 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3J. Eather 529277 2/1144

 18 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R7, P 6P 8M 1Y 5/4P. Midson 466113 19/0130

 19 TORNADO TWIST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 2M 7P 5M 5/4N. Hand 487750 7/0120

 20 DANCER MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0115

 21 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0112

 22 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R3, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1112

 23 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/192

 24 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ZEAL Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R3, P 3P 3Y 7P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0144

 2 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 6P M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2W. Marmara 498264 21/18336

 2 STIGMATIZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 1/1G. Muller 522143 11/10327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R2, P 5P 1Y 3P 2/1/2A. Syphers 495032 15/6308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 21/1288

 2 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 12/6276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/03/2021, R2, Y

NOW, 14/03/2021, R1, P

2Y 4P 2P M/1S. Pulbrook 535620 0/0118

 2 FUTURE LINK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534198 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 3 527 NONE
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 1 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GOS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 1P 7C 6P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 6/5187

 2 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 12/6276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 April 2021

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3M. Munn 525565 5/1290

 2 DANA BIG JOHNNY Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 9/4201

 3 DUPITER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R10, P 4P 1M 3P 5/1J. Bush 485970 16/5202

 4 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/4J. Porter 508831 7/084
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